ADVANCED
SHRINK FIT SYSTEM
The Industry’s Highest
Quality Shrink Fit Line
CAT2015-SHRINKFLYER     JULY 2015
YOUR COMPLETE
SHRINK FIT PACKAGE
SOLUTION

S
K
6
3
A
H
S
K
1
0
0
A
STANDARD TYPE
EXTENDED TYPE
Part Number D A D2 D3
H63A-SF0250-6.30 1/4” 6.30” 0.79” 1.06”
H63A-SF0375-6.30 3/8” 6.30” 0.95” 1.26”
H63A-SF0500-6.30 1/2” 6.30” 0.95” 1.26”
H63A-SF0625-6.30 5/8” 6.30” 1.06” 1.34”
H63A-SF0750-6.30 3/4” 6.30” 1.30” 1.65”
H63A-SF1000-6.30 1” 6.30” 1.73” 2.07”
H63A-SF6-160 6mm 160 20 27
H63A-SF8-160 8mm 160 20 27
H63A-SF10-160 10mm 160 24 32
H63A-SF12-160 12mm 160 24 32
H63A-SF16-160 16mm 160 27 34
H63A-SF20-160 20mm 160 33 42
H63A-SF25-160 25mm 160 44 52.6
Part Number D A D2 D3
H63A-SF0250-6.30CP 1/4” 6.30” 0.79” 1.06”
H63A-SF0375-6.30CP 3/8” 6.30” 0.95” 1.26”
H63A-SF0500-6.30CP 1/2” 6.30” 0.95” 1.26”
H63A-SF0625-6.30CP 5/8” 6.30” 1.06” 1.34”
H63A-SF0750-6.30CP 3/4” 6.30” 1.30” 1.65”
H63A-SF1000-6.30CP 1” 6.30” 1.73” 2.07”
H63A-SF8-160CP 8mm 160 20 27
H63A-SF10-160CP 10mm 160 24 32
H63A-SF12-160CP 12mm 160 24 32
H63A-SF16-160CP 16mm 160 27 34
H63A-SF20-160CP 20mm 160 33 42
H63A-SF25-160CP 25mm 160 44 52.6
Part Number D A D2 D3
H63A-SF0250-3.15 1/4” 3.15” 0.79” 1.06”
H63A-SF0375-3.35 3/8” 3.35” 0.94” 1.26”
H63A-SF0500-3.54 1/2” 3.54” 0.94” 1.26”
H63A-SF0625-3.74 5/8” 3.74” 1.06” 1.34”
H63A-SF0750-3.94 3/4” 3.94” 1.30” 1.65”
H63A-SF1000-4.53 1” 4.53” 1.73” 2.09”
H63A-SF6-80 6mm 80 20 27
H63A-SF8-80 8mm 80 20 27
H63A-SF10-85 10mm 85 24 32
H63A-SF12-90 12mm 90 24 32
H63A-SF16-95 16mm 95 27 34
H63A-SF20-100 20mm 100 33 42
H63A-SF25-115 25mm 115 44 53
Part Number D A D2 D3
H63A-SF0250-3.15CP 1/4” 3.15” 0.79” 1.06”
H63A-SF0375-3.15CP 3/8” 3.35” 0.94” 1.26”
H63A-SF0500-3.54CP 1/2” 3.54” 0.94” 1.26”
H63A-SF0625-3.74CP 5/8” 3.74” 1.06” 1.34”
H63A-SF0750-3.94CP 3/4” 3.94” 1.30” 1.65”
H63A-SF1000-4.53CP 1” 4.53” 1.73” 2.09”
H63A-SF8-80CP 8mm 80 20 27
H63A-SF10-85CP 10mm 85 24 32
H63A-SF12-90CP 12mm 90 24 32
H63A-SF16-95CP 16mm 95 27 34
H63A-SF20-100CP 20mm 100 33 42
H63A-SF25-115CP 25mm 115 44 53
Part Number D A D2 D3
H100A-SF0250-6.30 1/4” 6.30” 0.83” 1.06”
H100A-SF0375-6.30 3/8” 6.30” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0500-6.30 1/2” 6.30” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0625-6.30 5/8” 6.30” 1.06” 1.34”
H100A-SF0750-6.30 3/4” 6.30” 1.30” 1.65”
H100A-SF1000-6.30 1” 6.30” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF1250-6.30 1.1/4” 6.30” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF6-160 6mm 160 21 27
H100A-SF10-160 10mm 160 24 32
H100A-SF12-160 12mm 160 24 32
H100A-SF16-160 16mm 160 27 34
H100A-SF20-160 20mm 160 33 42
H100A-SF25-160 25mm 160 44 53
H100A-SF32-160 32mm 160 44 53
Part Number D A D2 D3
H100A-SF0250-6.30CP 1/4” 6.30” 0.83” 1.06”
H100A-SF0375-6.30CP 3/8” 6.30” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0500-6.30CP 1/2” 6.30” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0625-6.30CP 5/8” 6.30” 1.06” 1.34”
H100A-SF0750-6.30CP 3/4” 6.30” 1.30” 1.65”
H100A-SF1000-6.30CP 1” 6.30” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF1250-6.30CP 1.1/4” 6.30” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF10-160CP 10mm 160 24 32
H100A-SF12-160CP 12mm 160 24 32
H100A-SF16-160CP 16mm 160 27 34
H100A-SF20-160CP 20mm 160 33 42
H100A-SF25-160CP 25mm 160 44 53
H100A-SF32-160CP 32mm 160 44 53
Part Number D A D2 D3
H100A-SF0250-3.54 1/4” 3.54” 0.83” 1.14”
H100A-SF0375-3.54 3/8” 3.54” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0500-3.74 1/2” 3.74” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0625-3.94 5/8” 3.94” 1.06” 1.34”
H100A-SF0750-4.13 3/4” 4.13” 1.30” 1.65”
H100A-SF1000-4.53 1” 4.53” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF1250-4.72 1.1/4” 4.72” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF6-85 6mm 85 21 27
H100A-SF10-90 10mm 90 24 32
H100A-SF12-95 12mm 95 24 32
H100A-SF16-100 16mm 100 27 34
H100A-SF20-105 20mm 105 33 42
H100A-SF25-115 25mm 115 44 53
H100A-SF32-120 32mm 120 44 53
Part Number D A D2 D3
H100A-SF0250-3.54CP 1/4” 3.54” 0.83” 1.14”
H100A-SF0375-3.54CP 3/8” 3.54” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0500-3.74CP 1/2” 3.74” 0.94” 1.26”
H100A-SF0625-3.94CP 5/8” 3.94” 1.06” 1.34”
H100A-SF0750-4.13CP 3/4” 4.13” 1.30” 1.65”
H100A-SF1000-4.53CP 1” 4.53” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF1250-4.72CP 1.1/4” 4.72” 1.73” 2.09”
H100A-SF10-90CP 10mm 90 24 32
H100A-SF12-95CP 12mm 95 24 32
H100A-SF16-100CP 16mm 100 27 34
H100A-SF20-105CP 20mm 105 33 42
H100A-SF25-115CP 25mm 115 44 53
H100A-SF32-120CP 32mm 120 44 53
4.50°
2 1
MATERIAL
HSK-A Type 2 SFFINISH